
 Mesivta Calendar 5785 (2024-2025) 
PLEASE READ THE CALENDAR AND ACCOMPANYING LETTER VERY CAREFULLY! 
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September 3 Tuesday Elul Zman begins, arrival 6:30 pm, Shiur 8:15 pm 

   
October 13 Sunday Elul Zman ends, dismissal after Shacharis 

   
October 29 Tuesday Winter Zman begins, Shiur 8:15 pm 

   
November 28 Thursday Off Shabbos Parshas Toldos, dismissal 1:10 pm 

December 2 Monday Return - Shiur 8:30 pm 
   

December 26 Thursday Chanukah off Shabbos Parshas Miketz, dismissal 1:20 pm 
December 30 Monday Return - Shiur 8:30 pm 

   
January 30 Thursday Off Shabbos Parshas Bo, dismissal 1:40 pm 
February 4 Tuesday Shacharis 7:45am- Bochurim should be in the dorm by 10pm Mon evening  

   
March 13 Thursday Purim Off Shabbos Parshas Ki Sisa, dismissal after Shacharis 
March 17 Monday Return – Shiur 8:30 

   
April 2 Wednesday Winter Zman ends, dismissal at 10 am 

   

April 23 Wednesday Summer Zman begins, Shiur 8:30 pm 
   
  Summer Schedule TBA 
   
   

   

   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   


